
CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN
CTN

www.greaves-usa.com
Phone 860-664-4505 • Fax 860-664-4546
TOLL FREE 1-800-243-1130 (Outside CT)

WIRE
CIRCUITS

4
4
5
6
6
7 
9
10
12
15
20
190
10
3
6

MULTI-CIRCUIT NEUTRAL BARS
For use as neutral bar or grounding bar
Easy to install, reuseable
Feedwire can be located in any wire-position
Standard screws are plated steel, slotted, headless
Mounting holes provided in specified positions

ALUMINUM NEUTRAL BARS
Solid-bar high-strength 6061-T6 aluminum alloy 
Plated for low surface resistance

ANB SERIES
NAED

NUMBER

26102
26103
26105
26107
26108
26109
26110
26111
26112
26115
26116
26100
26121
26132
26133

CATALOG
NUMBER

ANB4-4-1

ANB4-4-3

ANB4-5-2

ANB4-6-1 

ANB4-6-3 

ANB4-7-3 

ANB4-9-2

ANB4-10-2 

ANB4-12-2 

ANB4-15-2

ANB4-20-2

ANB4-190*

ANB2-10-3

ANB20-3-3 

ANB20-6-2

WIRE
RANGE

#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG 
#4-14AWG
#4-14AWG
#2-14AWG
2/0-14AWG
2/0-14AWG

CTN
QTY

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
10
50
25
25

L

1.57
1.88
2.25
2.25
2.56
2.87
3.50
3.81
4.43
5.37
6.93
60

4.12
2.95
5.00

POSITION

3
1 & 4

OUTBOARD
4

4 & 7
3 & 7

OUTBOARD
OUTBOARD
OUTBOARD
OUTBOARD
OUTBOARD

–
3 & 11
2 & 4

OUTBOARD

NEUTRAL BARS

Dual-Rated
600V

Other sizes available. Contact factory.
Hole Spacing: ANB4 = .312, ANB2 = .34, ANB20 = .625
Mounting Bolt Size: ANB4 = #10, ANB2 = 3/16, ANB20 = 3/16

W

.31

.31

.31

.31

.31

.37

.56

H

.44

.44

.44

.44

.44

.50

.75

NO.

1
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
–
2
2
2

WIRE
CIRCUITS

4

5

6

12

13

190

6

NAED
NUMBER

26204

26205

26206

26212

26213

26200

26223

CATALOG
NUMBER

CNB4-4-2

CNB4-5-2

CNB4-6-2

CNB4-12-2

CNB4-13-3

CNB4-190*

CNB2-6-2

WIRE
RANGE

#4-14AWG

#4-14AWG

#4-14AWG

#4-14AWG 

#4-14AWG 

#4-14AWG

#2-14AWG

CTN
QTY

100

100

50

50

50

10

25

L

1.88

2.25

2.56

4.43

4.74

60

3.25

POSITION

OUTBOARD

OUTBOARD

OUTBOARD

OUTBOARD

3 &13 

–

2 & 7

W

.31

.31

.31

.37

H

.44

.44

.44

.62

NO.

2

2

2

2

2

–

2

COPPER NEUTRAL BARS
Solid-bar high-conductivity pure electrolytic copper 
Plain copper finish

CNB SERIES

Other sizes available. Contact factory.
Hole Spacing: CNB4 = .312, CNB2 = .397.  Mounting Bolt Size: CNB4 = #10, CNB2 = 3/16
* Supplied with screws unassembled

For copper cable
600V

DIMENSIONS MOUNTING HOLES

DIMENSIONS MOUNTING HOLES

2.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
4.16
4.16
2.66
3.16
3.66
4.66
6.16

12.50
6.16
3.16
3.66

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT

6.16

7.16

4.16

7.16

8.16

20.00

12.7

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT
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